Content

Introduction

The importance of parental mediation research
The child’s media-environment

Parenting

Supporting parents

Wrap up

Literature

On media, children and their parents Prof. Dr. Peter Nikken

ISBN 978 90 8850 304 7 NUR 847
© 2012 Peter Nikken / SWP Publishers, Amsterdam

23

34

41

42



